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Note:
ROHS Compliant
Type Single-Mode
Insertion Loss <:0 SdB
Return Loss >50dB
Test Wavelength 1310HH1
MATERTAL LIST: chart
Ttem. No Length Color
O | Fiber optic Cable 3.0 SM 9/125um 0S2 Duplex Yellow LSZH L+100 253331 1. Om Yellow
Black Heat shrink tubing 2 253332 2. Om Yellow
@ Ring (A) (B) 4 253333 3. Om Yellow
® | SC 3.0 Red boot 2 953335 5. 0m Yellow
® | SC 3.0 Black boot 2 953336 10. Om Yellow
@ | SC Blue Clip 2 953337 15. Om Yellow
@ | SC SM Blue Connector 4 253338 20. 0m Yellow
@ | SC/UPC SM Ferrule ®125-126um 4
D | Transparent Dust cap 4 7 §equip
NO Part Name Qr'Y | REMARK ITEM NO.| See the chart
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SC-SC 0S2 9/125um Duplex LSZH Patchcord

UNIT| MM




